
U.S. Open Swimming Championships − 2002 − Minneapolis

Results Summary 4 x 100m Medley Relay Women Heats
Résultats Éliminatoires

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 Sep 2000

AM  3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA 23 Sep 2000

US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES USA 24 Jul 1996

MR  4:09.07 GERMANY GDR 07 Dec 1985

Heats Event No: 21

Rank Heat Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m Result
Time

Behind

1 4 4 CIRCLE C SWIMMING A (USA)  4:17.60
MCGREGORY Hayley    30.55  1:03.16  1:03.16
SPANN Alexandra    34.15  1:11.69  2:14.85
VOYLES Lindsay    30.26  1:04.47  3:19.32
WILLIAMS Monica    27.93    58.28  4:17.60

2 3 5 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA A (USA)  4:17.88
MOORE Megan    32.02  1:05.85  1:05.85
HEHN Keri    33.05  1:10.86  2:16.71
RODAKOWSKI Juleen    29.76  1:02.98  3:19.69
BAUM Dana    27.72    58.19  4:17.88

3 4 5 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A (USA)  4:18.47
REID Jamie    32.21  1:05.20  1:05.20
BERNHARDT Vipa    33.64  1:10.42  2:15.62
HARPER Rebecca    29.95  1:03.28  3:18.90
GIBNEY Chantal    27.93    59.57  4:18.47

4 4 7 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B (USA)  4:22.94
FARRELL Maureen    31.65  1:05.07  1:05.07
HUFF Amanda    34.68  1:15.90  2:20.97
TENNISON Diane    29.19  1:03.64  3:24.61
UHLE Marietta    27.64    58.33  4:22.94

5 2 5 CURL−BURKE SWIM CLUB B (USA)  4:25.23
SAKAMOTO Hiroka    33.57  1:08.92  1:08.92
TANAKA Masami    32.50  1:09.20  2:18.12
NEWELL Megan    30.36  1:05.69  3:23.81
NICHOLS Christine    29.85  1:01.42  4:25.23

6 4 1 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:25.29
ROGERS Lauren    31.93  1:05.32  1:05.32
DEGOLIA Hailey    35.85  1:15.29  2:20.61
DWELLEY Kate    30.11  1:04.05  3:24.66
MCLANE Julianne    29.34  1:00.63  4:25.29

7 2 7 UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI A (USA)  4:25.59
FERENCZI Katalin    32.25  1:06.74  1:06.74
KINSELLA Megan    35.31  1:16.70  2:23.44
VAN ROIJEN Manon    29.00  1:03.28  3:26.72
WILLIAMS Christine    28.11    58.87  4:25.59

8 4 3 LAKESIDE SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:26.29
MENEFEE Sarah    32.54  1:07.51  1:07.51
TINNON Elizabeth    34.64  1:13.39  2:20.90
MIESNER Isabel    30.82  1:05.62  3:26.52
BURCKLE Caroline    28.89    59.77  4:26.29
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9 3 2 PINE CREST SCHOOL A (USA)  4:26.53
DARLING Leane    32.27  1:07.19  1:07.19
SLAIGHT Amanda    35.23  1:16.42  2:23.61
RALEIGH Christie    30.43  1:05.28  3:28.89
PIKE Natalie    27.94    57.64  4:26.53

10 4 8 SUN DEVIL AQUATICS A (USA)  4:26.80
BARTON Ann    33.26  1:07.75  1:07.75
HILDEBRANDT Mary    35.13  1:15.44  2:23.19
KELLER Kalyn    30.45  1:05.54  3:28.73
MATTSON Ida    27.42    58.07  4:26.80

11 4 2 CURL−BURKE SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:29.44
BELLER Yeng Lan    32.85  1:06.98  1:06.98
BEALES Kristen    36.28  1:16.95  2:23.93
SUGUIYAMA Erica    31.13  1:05.89  3:29.82
LAW Colleen    28.43    59.62  4:29.44

12 3 3 CARMEL SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:29.65
ROSINKO Alyssa    32.71  1:08.73  1:08.73
SPARKS Erin    35.92  1:17.04  2:25.77
BAUGHMAN Taylor    29.68  1:03.47  3:29.24
COLLINS Nicole    29.09  1:00.41  4:29.65

13 4 6 ARIZONA DESERT FOX A (USA)  4:29.67
HYMAN Misty    32.63  1:06.29  1:06.29
ANDERSON Stephanie    37.97  1:20.74  2:27.03
CONNEALY Caitlin    28.68  1:02.98  3:30.01
JOHNSON Melissa    28.50    59.66  4:29.67

14 3 1 PARKWAY SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:29.84
LETENDRE Denise    33.34  1:09.14  1:09.14
BASTIEN Jill    34.46  1:14.18  2:23.32
LETENDRE Claire    31.90  1:08.11  3:31.43
COLE Jessica    27.88    58.41  4:29.84

15 1 4 MIAMI SWIMMING A (USA)  4:30.21
LAGO Jennifer    33.63  1:09.79  1:09.79
TOTTEN Erica    35.69  1:16.95  2:26.74
HAYNES Tiffany    30.94  1:07.02  3:33.76
SWINDLE Christina    26.44    56.45  4:30.21

16 3 4 DALLAS MUSTANGS A (USA)  4:30.94
HANSEN Codie    33.99  1:09.64  1:09.64
GERSPER Kaileen    37.70  1:19.75  2:29.39
BLACKMAN Candace    29.51  1:04.09  3:33.48
BLACKMAN Jennifer    27.43    57.46  4:30.94
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17 3 6 TEAM FOXJET A (USA)  4:32.74
LITMAN Laine    33.94  1:11.63  1:11.63
JENSEN Alicia    34.53  1:14.78  2:26.41
BRAUN Katherine    29.81  1:04.67  3:31.08
TAYLOR Whitney    28.95  1:01.66  4:32.74

18 1 3 CINCINNATI MARLINS A (USA)  4:33.36
CARPENTER Kasey    33.02  1:06.78  1:06.78
RODRIGUEZ Jaclyn    35.65  1:15.41  2:22.19
COOPER Abigail    33.08  1:11.75  3:33.94
KROEGER Nicole    29.17    59.42  4:33.36

19 1 5 VALLEY AQUATIC SWIM TEAM A (USA)  4:34.38
WOODWORTH Emily    34.27  1:11.23  1:11.23
STOCKWELL Sarah    34.78  1:15.37  2:26.60
WOODWORTH Megan    31.75  1:08.20  3:34.80
FRIEDHOFF Caitlin    28.18    59.58  4:34.38

20 2 1 LAKE FOREST SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:35.32
WELNHOFER Ashley    34.37  1:10.06  1:10.06
HAMMING Lisa    37.05  1:18.32  2:28.38
WELNHOFER Katie    30.64  1:05.53  3:33.91
LENNOX Kristina    29.36  1:01.41  4:35.32

21 2 2 ROCKWOOD SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:35.92
RODRIGUEZ Caroline    33.01  1:07.08  1:07.08
FUCCILLO Jeana    37.48  1:18.33  2:25.41
VALENTINO Jennifer    31.77  1:08.52  3:33.93
MORRISON Kelley    29.34  1:01.99  4:35.92

22 3 8 BADGER SWIM CLUB A (USA)  4:35.97
GROVE Rebecca    32.67  1:07.26  1:07.26
DUGUET Paola    39.13  1:24.25  2:31.51
O’CONNOR Bridget    29.89  1:04.31  3:35.82
KELLY Kimberly    28.22  1:00.15  4:35.97

23 2 4 TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS A (USA)  4:39.80
NYMEYER Lacey    34.56  1:10.14  1:10.14
HOULTON Molly    39.43  1:23.58  2:33.72
THOMPSON Emily    30.69  1:05.85  3:39.57
MCINTOSH Abigail    28.69  1:00.23  4:39.80

24 3 7 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA B (USA)     DSQ
WIND Katie  1:06.91
MCCOY Bridget  2:20.76
RUESS Abigail  3:25.18
COOMBE Katy     DSQ
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24 2 3 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A (USA)     DSQ
WEX Nicole  1:06.32
ZBLEWSKI Margaret  2:23.97
NETTENSTROM Kari  3:31.34
BORITZKE Andrea     DSQ

24 2 6 LAKESIDE AQUATIC CLUB A (USA)     DSQ
STEPHENS Sasha  1:10.19
HALL Whitney  2:24.80
BARWEGEN Brittany  3:30.34
BARWEGEN Lindsay     DSQ
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